FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Zoology
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2022 Date  : 	26-05-2022
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Animal Diversity I
19UZO141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2116001 Abhilasha R 19UFR111.1 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 16 44 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 14 44 58 5.8 D 17.4
2 U2116002 ALINTA NORBERT 19UFR111.1 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 16 52 68 6.8 C 13.6 3 17 31 48 4.8 E 14.4
3 U2116003 SMRITHY JOY 19UFR111.1 4 17 69 86 8.6 A 34.4 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0
4 U2116004 Antony Rolwin Robert 19UFR111.1 4 18 44 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 18 48 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 17 18 35 3.5 F 10.5
5 U2116006 ASHNA RAJ 19UHN111.1 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 15 52 67 6.7 C 13.4 3 14 19 33 3.3 F 9.9
6 U2116007 ATHULYA PRAKASH 19UHN111.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 16 40 56 5.6 D 11.2 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6
7 U2116008 DEVIKA S J 19UHN111.1 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 15 49 64 6.4 C 12.8 3 14 29 43 4.3 E 12.9
8 U2116010 GEETHU G 19UHN111.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 18 48 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 17 34 51 5.1 D 15.3
9 U2116011 Havana 19UHN111.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 17 22 39 3.9 F 11.7
10 U2116012 MINNU MOHAN 19UHN111.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 17 46 63 6.3 C 12.6 3 15 29 44 4.4 E 13.2
11 U2116013 RIYA MARY 19UHN111.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 3 18 46 64 6.4 C 19.2
12 U2116014 SAMIJA LOORD 19UHN111.1 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 16 33 49 4.9 E 9.8 3 16 18 34 3.4 F 10.2
13 U2116015 SHAHANA FATHIMA  N 19UHN111.1 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 16 41 57 5.7 D 11.4 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8
14 U2116016 SREEDEVI P R 19UHN111.1 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 17 61 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 15 57 72 7.2 B 21.6
15 U2116018 ALPHY A 19UHN111.1 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 17 35 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 15 20 35 3.5 F 10.5
16 U2116019 JEDIDIAH S GEORGE 19UHN111.1 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1
17 U2116020 ALEENA J 19UML111.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 18 32 50 5.0 D 10.0 3 16 18 34 3.4 F 10.2
18 U2116021 ALEENA VIJAYAN 19UML111.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 16 51 67 6.7 C 13.4 3 17 45 62 6.2 C 18.6
19 U2116022 Aleta Arona 19UML111.1 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 17 52 69 6.9 C 13.8 3 16 34 50 5.0 D 15.0
20 U2116023 AMINA R 19UML111.1 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 3 17 53 70 7.0 B 21.0
21 U2116024 Ancy Thomas 19UML111.1 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 17 62 79 7.9 B 15.8 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5
22 U2116025 ANGEL ROY 19UML111.1 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 17 36 53 5.3 D 10.6 3 15 21 36 3.6 F 10.8
23 U2116026 ANJIMA ALPHONES 19UML111.1 4 19 10 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 18 2 20 2.0 F 4.0 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9
24 U2116027 ARATHY N 19UML111.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 2 15 18 33 3.3 F 6.6 3 13 9 22 2.2 F 6.6
25 U2116028 ARDRA S LEKSHMY 19UML111.1 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6 3 15 52 67 6.7 C 20.1
26 U2116029 BEATRICE ELISTEN 19UML111.1 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 15 51 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7
27 U2116031 CHRISTINA XAVIER 19UML111.1 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 2 17 14 31 3.1 F 6.2 3 13 13 26 2.6 F 7.8
28 U2116032 DEVA PRIYA M 19UML111.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 17 61 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9
29 U2116033 GOURI NANDANA H R 19UML111.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 18 49 67 6.7 C 13.4 3 15 36 51 5.1 D 15.3
30 U2116035 IRFANA FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 3 17 31 48 4.8 E 14.4
31 U2116036 JYOTHI S 19UML111.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 16 44 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 18 29 47 4.7 E 14.1
32 U2116037 Limi S 19UML111.1 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 3 18 52 70 7.0 B 21.0
33 U2116038 MEEKHA BOSE 19UML111.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7
34 U2116039 S Eudith Nelsy Mary 19UML111.1 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 18 62 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
35 U2116040 SAJNA SHERIN MK 19UML111.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Animal Diversity I
19UZO141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2116041 SAN MARIA MATHEW 19UML111.1 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 17 55 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5
37 U2116042 SANDRA VINOD 19UML111.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 10 39 49 4.9 E 14.7
38 U2116043 SANTHIPRIYA S R 19UML111.1 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 17 49 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 18 65 83 8.3 A 24.9
39 U2116045 VENNILA S MADHU 19UML111.1 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 17 40 57 5.7 D 11.4 3 18 36 54 5.4 D 16.2
40 U2116046 ADARSH J B 19UML111.1 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 19 40 59 5.9 D 17.7
41 U2116048 AKHIL ALEX 19UML111.1 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4 2 17 43 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 15 20 35 3.5 F 10.5
42 U2116049 ALBIN S 19UML111.1 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 15 33 48 4.8 E 9.6 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7
43 U2116050 BEVIN J FERNANDEZ 19UML111.1 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 18 14 32 3.2 F 6.4 3 11 9 20 2.0 F 6.0
44 U2116051 EBIN R 19UML111.1 4 19 31 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 16 23 39 3.9 F 7.8 3 13 7 20 2.0 F 6.0
45 U2116052 Jithin Jijimon 19UML111.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9
46 U2116053 MUHAMMED SAVAD E 19UML111.1 4 14 2 16 1.6 F 6.4 2 16 2 18 1.8 F 3.6 3 10 1 11 1.1 F 3.3
47 U2116054 PRAKASH SAJU 19UML111.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 18 53 71 7.1 B 14.2 3 16 16 32 3.2 F 9.6
48 U2116055 PRANAV S 19UML111.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 17 53 70 7.0 B 14.0 3 17 29 46 4.6 E 13.8
49 U2116056 TOMIN JOSE 19UML111.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0 3 18 39 57 5.7 D 17.1
50 U2116057 WILLIAM J 19UML111.1 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 18 54 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Theoretical Chemistry
19UCH131.4
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Cryptogamic Botany, Gymnosperms & Plant
Pathology
19UBO131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2116001 Abhilasha R 19UFR111.1 2 15 36 51 5.1 D 10.2 2 14 21 35 3.5 F 7.0
2 U2116002 ALINTA NORBERT 19UFR111.1 2 18 44 62 6.2 C 12.4 2 13 30 43 4.3 E 8.6
3 U2116003 SMRITHY JOY 19UFR111.1 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 16 64 80 8.0 A 16.0
4 U2116004 Antony Rolwin Robert 19UFR111.1 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0 2 14 12 26 2.6 F 5.2
5 U2116006 ASHNA RAJ 19UHN111.1 2 16 37 53 5.3 D 10.6 2 12 23 35 3.5 F 7.0
6 U2116007 ATHULYA PRAKASH 19UHN111.1 2 16 32 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 14 30 44 4.4 E 8.8
7 U2116008 DEVIKA S J 19UHN111.1 2 15 42 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 11 16 27 2.7 F 5.4
8 U2116010 GEETHU G 19UHN111.1 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 16 44 60 6.0 C 12.0
9 U2116011 Havana 19UHN111.1 2 16 34 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 15 30 45 4.5 E 9.0
10 U2116012 MINNU MOHAN 19UHN111.1 2 18 35 53 5.3 D 10.6 2 16 25 41 4.1 F 8.2
11 U2116013 RIYA MARY 19UHN111.1 2 19 66 85 8.5 A 17.0 2 17 63 80 8.0 A 16.0
12 U2116014 SAMIJA LOORD 19UHN111.1 2 17 30 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 15 34 49 4.9 E 9.8
13 U2116015 SHAHANA FATHIMA  N 19UHN111.1 2 20 44 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 16 16 32 3.2 F 6.4
14 U2116016 SREEDEVI P R 19UHN111.1 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 2 15 30 45 4.5 E 9.0
15 U2116018 ALPHY A 19UHN111.1 2 17 30 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 15 22 37 3.7 F 7.4
16 U2116019 JEDIDIAH S GEORGE 19UHN111.1 2 17 70 87 8.7 A 17.4 2 16 61 77 7.7 B 15.4
17 U2116020 ALEENA J 19UML111.1 2 17 37 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 14 14 28 2.8 F 5.6
18 U2116021 ALEENA VIJAYAN 19UML111.1 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 15 42 57 5.7 D 11.4
19 U2116022 Aleta Arona 19UML111.1 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 2 15 35 50 5.0 D 10.0
20 U2116023 AMINA R 19UML111.1 2 16 67 83 8.3 A 16.6 2 15 35 50 5.0 D 10.0
21 U2116024 Ancy Thomas 19UML111.1 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 2 17 46 63 6.3 C 12.6
22 U2116025 ANGEL ROY 19UML111.1 2 15 59 74 7.4 B 14.8 2 15 28 43 4.3 E 8.6
23 U2116026 ANJIMA ALPHONES 19UML111.1 2 17 1 18 1.8 F 3.6 2 11 0 11 1.1 F 2.2
24 U2116027 ARATHY N 19UML111.1 2 17 3 20 2.0 F 4.0 2 14 21 35 3.5 F 7.0
25 U2116028 ARDRA S LEKSHMY 19UML111.1 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2 2 14 29 43 4.3 E 8.6
26 U2116029 BEATRICE ELISTEN 19UML111.1 2 17 34 51 5.1 D 10.2 2 11 16 27 2.7 F 5.4
27 U2116031 CHRISTINA XAVIER 19UML111.1 2 16 43 59 5.9 D 11.8 2 14 4 18 1.8 F 3.6
28 U2116032 DEVA PRIYA M 19UML111.1 2 17 65 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 15 52 67 6.7 C 13.4
29 U2116033 GOURI NANDANA H R 19UML111.1 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 15 35 50 5.0 D 10.0
30 U2116035 IRFANA FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 2 18 46 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 16 30 46 4.6 E 9.2
31 U2116036 JYOTHI S 19UML111.1 2 16 48 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 15 48 63 6.3 C 12.6
32 U2116037 Limi S 19UML111.1 2 19 32 51 5.1 D 10.2 2 17 33 50 5.0 D 10.0
33 U2116038 MEEKHA BOSE 19UML111.1 2 20 45 65 6.5 C 13.0 2 16 40 56 5.6 D 11.2
34 U2116039 S Eudith Nelsy Mary 19UML111.1 2 19 64 83 8.3 A 16.6 2 17 61 78 7.8 B 15.6
35 U2116040 SAJNA SHERIN MK 19UML111.1 2 20 57 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 16 62 78 7.8 B 15.6
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Theoretical Chemistry
19UCH131.4
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Cryptogamic Botany, Gymnosperms & Plant
Pathology
19UBO131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2116041 SAN MARIA MATHEW 19UML111.1 2 17 46 63 6.3 C 12.6 2 14 37 51 5.1 D 10.2
37 U2116042 SANDRA VINOD 19UML111.1 2 15 18 33 3.3 F 6.6 2 12 5 17 1.7 F 3.4
38 U2116043 SANTHIPRIYA S R 19UML111.1 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 2 15 54 69 6.9 C 13.8
39 U2116045 VENNILA S MADHU 19UML111.1 2 18 56 74 7.4 B 14.8 2 16 37 53 5.3 D 10.6
40 U2116046 ADARSH J B 19UML111.1 2 18 41 59 5.9 D 11.8 2 15 42 57 5.7 D 11.4
41 U2116048 AKHIL ALEX 19UML111.1 2 18 30 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 12 4 16 1.6 F 3.2
42 U2116049 ALBIN S 19UML111.1 2 16 29 45 4.5 E 9.0 2 13 10 23 2.3 F 4.6
43 U2116050 BEVIN J FERNANDEZ 19UML111.1 2 15 18 33 3.3 F 6.6 2 9 4 13 1.3 F 2.6
44 U2116051 EBIN R 19UML111.1 2 15 4 19 1.9 F 3.8 2 16 0 16 1.6 F 3.2
45 U2116052 Jithin Jijimon 19UML111.1 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 16 24 40 4.0 F 8.0
46 U2116053 MUHAMMED SAVAD E 19UML111.1 2 15 0 15 1.5 F 3.0 2 12 0 12 1.2 F 2.4
47 U2116054 PRAKASH SAJU 19UML111.1 2 17 37 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 13 17 30 3.0 F 6.0
48 U2116055 PRANAV S 19UML111.1 2 18 38 56 5.6 D 11.2 2 16 34 50 5.0 D 10.0
49 U2116056 TOMIN JOSE 19UML111.1 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 15 46 61 6.1 C 12.2
50 U2116057 WILLIAM J 19UML111.1 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 2 14 16 30 3.0 F 6.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2116001 Abhilasha R 19UFR111.1 3 14 29 43 4.3 E 12.9  -  - F FAILED
2 U2116002 ALINTA NORBERT 19UFR111.1 3 17 31 48 4.8 E 14.4 90.2 5.64 D PASSED
3 U2116003 SMRITHY JOY 19UFR111.1 3 18 71 89 8.9 A 26.7 132.1 8.26 A PASSED
4 U2116004 Antony Rolwin Robert 19UFR111.1 3 17 48 65 6.5 C 19.5  -  - F FAILED
5 U2116006 ASHNA RAJ 19UHN111.1 3 15 19 34 3.4 F 10.2  -  - F FAILED
6 U2116007 ATHULYA PRAKASH 19UHN111.1 3 16 58 74 7.4 B 22.2 93.2 5.83 D PASSED
7 U2116008 DEVIKA S J 19UHN111.1 3 13 43 56 5.6 D 16.8  -  - F FAILED
8 U2116010 GEETHU G 19UHN111.1 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4 105.9 6.62 C PASSED
9 U2116011 Havana 19UHN111.1 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8  -  - F FAILED
10 U2116012 MINNU MOHAN 19UHN111.1 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED
11 U2116013 RIYA MARY 19UHN111.1 3 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 126.6 7.91 B PASSED
12 U2116014 SAMIJA LOORD 19UHN111.1 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8  -  - F FAILED
13 U2116015 SHAHANA FATHIMA  N 19UHN111.1 3 15 61 76 7.6 B 22.8  -  - F FAILED
14 U2116016 SREEDEVI P R 19UHN111.1 3 17 70 87 8.7 A 26.1 114.9 7.18 B PASSED
15 U2116018 ALPHY A 19UHN111.1 3 16 28 44 4.4 E 13.2  -  - F FAILED
16 U2116019 JEDIDIAH S GEORGE 19UHN111.1 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 133.1 8.32 A PASSED
17 U2116020 ALEENA J 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED
18 U2116021 ALEENA VIJAYAN 19UML111.1 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5 112.1 7.01 B PASSED
19 U2116022 Aleta Arona 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 100.7 6.29 C PASSED
20 U2116023 AMINA R 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 109.7 6.86 C PASSED
21 U2116024 Ancy Thomas 19UML111.1 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 119.6 7.48 B PASSED
22 U2116025 ANGEL ROY 19UML111.1 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2  -  - F FAILED
23 U2116026 ANJIMA ALPHONES 19UML111.1 3 19 5 24 2.4 F 7.2  -  - F FAILED
24 U2116027 ARATHY N 19UML111.1 3 19 35 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED
25 U2116028 ARDRA S LEKSHMY 19UML111.1 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2 98.3 6.14 C PASSED
26 U2116029 BEATRICE ELISTEN 19UML111.1 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6  -  - F FAILED
27 U2116031 CHRISTINA XAVIER 19UML111.1 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6  -  - F FAILED
28 U2116032 DEVA PRIYA M 19UML111.1 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 122.9 7.68 B PASSED
29 U2116033 GOURI NANDANA H R 19UML111.1 3 19 54 73 7.3 B 21.9 101.4 6.34 C PASSED
30 U2116035 IRFANA FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 104.7 6.54 C PASSED
31 U2116036 JYOTHI S 19UML111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 109.8 6.86 C PASSED
32 U2116037 Limi S 19UML111.1 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 111.3 6.96 C PASSED
33 U2116038 MEEKHA BOSE 19UML111.1 3 18 66 84 8.4 A 25.2 114.5 7.16 B PASSED
34 U2116039 S Eudith Nelsy Mary 19UML111.1 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 135.0 8.44 A PASSED
35 U2116040 SAJNA SHERIN MK 19UML111.1 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 132.4 8.28 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2116041 SAN MARIA MATHEW 19UML111.1 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 114.0 7.13 B PASSED
37 U2116042 SANDRA VINOD 19UML111.1 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED
38 U2116043 SANTHIPRIYA S R 19UML111.1 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 123.7 7.73 B PASSED
39 U2116045 VENNILA S MADHU 19UML111.1 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 108.3 6.77 C PASSED
40 U2116046 ADARSH J B 19UML111.1 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 106.0 6.63 C PASSED
41 U2116048 AKHIL ALEX 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED
42 U2116049 ALBIN S 19UML111.1 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1  -  - F FAILED
43 U2116050 BEVIN J FERNANDEZ 19UML111.1 3 19 21 40 4.0 F 12.0  -  - F FAILED
44 U2116051 EBIN R 19UML111.1 3 19 54 73 7.3 B 21.9  -  - F FAILED
45 U2116052 Jithin Jijimon 19UML111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED
46 U2116053 MUHAMMED SAVAD E 19UML111.1 3 19 3 22 2.2 F 6.6  -  - F FAILED
47 U2116054 PRAKASH SAJU 19UML111.1 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED
48 U2116055 PRANAV S 19UML111.1 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5 96.9 6.06 C PASSED
49 U2116056 TOMIN JOSE 19UML111.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 119.1 7.44 B PASSED
50 U2116057 WILLIAM J 19UML111.1 3 18 59 77 7.7 B 23.1  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------